

ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29982-30003/2013

AVTAR SINGH & ANR.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ANR.ETC.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neha Kedia,adv.
Mr. A.N. Suryawanshi,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for deletion of the proforma respondents shall be
filed within four weeks.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|