

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
29982-30003/2013

AVTAR SINGH & ANR.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ANR.ETC. Respondent(s)  
(with appln. (s) for deletion of the name of respondent)

Date : 13/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await service of notice in respect of both the common  
respondents.

List again on 10.3.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar