

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).29982-30003/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11.01.2010 in RFA No. 3306/2006, RFA No. 3305/2006, RFA No. 3307/2006, RFA No. 3311/2006, RFA No. 3312/2006, RFA No. 3313/2006, RFA No. 3314/2006, RFA No. 3315/2006, RFA No. 3316/2006, RFA No. 3317/2006, RFA No. 3318/2006, RFA No. 3319/2006, RFA No. 3321/2006, RFA No. 3322/2006, RFA No. 3323/2006, RFA No. 3324/2006, RFA No. 3325/2006, RFA No. 3400/2006, RFA No. 3540/2006, and RFA No. 3616/2007 and dated 21/09/2010 in RFA No. 4092/2008 and dated 19/02/2010 in RFA No. 2348/1992 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

AVTAR SINGH & ANR.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing and refiling SLPs and office report)

Date : 06/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanchar Anand, AAG
Ms. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.
For Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after three weeks.

Signature Not Verified

(Neetu Khajuria)

(Vinod Kulvi)

Digitally signed by

NEETU KHAJURIA

Date: 2015.07.07

Sr.P.A.

Assistant Registrar

12:00:34 IST

Reason: